Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 1-Mar-2007
ACP-4010 4U 15-slot Rackmount Chassis with
Dual System Support
 Supports up to 15 add-on cards
 Supports one or two systems in a single chassis
 Supports two 5.25" and two 3.5" disk drives (one front-accessible and one
internal)

+5 V @ 3 A, +3.3 V @ 1 A,
+12 V @ 2 A, +5 Vsb @ 0.1 A UL/cUL/TUV/CB/CCC 100,000 hrs @ 25° C
Ordering Information
Model Name Power Supply Motherboard/
Backplane Regulation
BP Version
ACP-4010BP-00XE Without power supply,
with ATX switch - -
ACP-4010BP-30ZE PS-300ATX-ZBE - CE
MB Version
ACP-4010MB-00XE Without power supply,
with ATX switch - -
ACP-4010MB-30ZE PS-300ATX-ZBE - CE
Accessories
Part Number Descriptions
96CD-52X-I-AS-B3 Black 5.25" 52X CD-ROM
96DVR-40X-I-AS-B Black 5.25" 16X/40X/24X DVDRW-ROM